
 

Children’s Rehearsal Schedule for Peter Pan 
(Tentative and subject to change)             

 
Venue:  
HKCC: GR3, 8/F, Backstage of Grand Theatre, Hong Kong Cultural Centre  
HKAPA: The Hong Kong Academy for Performing Arts    
STTH: Sha Tin Town Hall                                     

v20190315 

Date:  Groups: Location: 

May 12 Sunday Children Audition 

HKAPA 

July 7 Sunday Rehearsal in groups 
09:00-10:00 Canonnballs 
10:00-11:30 Frogs + Lotus Blossoms 
11:30-13:00 Lady Bugs 
13:00-14:30 Dragonflies 
14:30-15:30 Mermaids 
15:30-17:00 Butterflies 

July 9 Tuesday Rehearsal in groups 
09:30-10:15 Canonnballs 
10:15-11:00 Frogs + Lotus Blossoms 
11:00-11:45 Lady Bugs 
11:45-12:30 Dragonflies 
12:30-13:15 Mermaids 
13:15-14:00 Butterflies 

July 11 Thursday 

July 14 Sunday Rehearsal in groups 
09:00-10:00 Canonnballs 
10:00-11:30 Frogs + Lotus Blossoms 
11:30-13:00 Lady Bugs 
13:00-14:30 Dragonflies 
14:30-15:30 Mermaids 
15:30-17:00 Butterflies 

July 16 Tuesday Rehearsal in groups 
09:30-10:15 Canonnballs 
10:15-11:00 Frogs + Lotus Blossoms 
11:00-11:45 Lady Bugs 
11:45-12:30 Dragonflies 
12:30-13:15 Mermaids 
13:15-14:00 Butterflies 

July 18 Thursday 

July 21 Sunday 

July 23 Tuesday 

July 25 Thursday 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

July 28 Sunday Rehearsal in groups 
09:30-10:15 Canonnballs 
10:00-13:00 Frogs + Lotus Blossoms 
10:30-13:00 Lady Bugs 
11:00-13:30 Mermaids 
11:00-14:00 Butterflies 

GR 3, 8/F., 

HKCC 

July 30 Tuesday Rehearsal in Cast 
09:30-12:30 Cast A+D 

July 31 Wednesday Rehearsal in Cast 
09:30-12:30 Cast B+C 

August 1 Thursday Rehearsal in Cast 
09:30-12:30 Cast A+D 

August 2 Friday Rehearsal in Cast 
09:30-12:30 Cast B+C 

August 3 Saturday Pop-Up Event 
Cast A ALL (To be confirmed) 

TBC 

 
Rehearsal in ACT 
ACT I: Frogs, Dragon Flies, Water Lily, Lotus Blossoms, Lady Bugs, Mermaids, Butterflies 
ACT II: Canonnballs 

August 7 Wednesday Studio run-through w/ company dancers in ACT 
Cast B+C 
09:30-12:30 - ACT I 
12:30-14:00 - ACT II 

GR 3, 8/F., 

HKCC 

August 8 Thursday Studio run-through w/ company dancers 
Cast A+D 
09:30-12:30 - ACT I 
12:30-14:00 - ACT II 

August 9 Friday Studio run-through w/ company dancers 
Cast B+C 
09:30-12:30 - ACT I 
12:30-14:00 - ACT II 

August 10 Saturday Studio run-through w/ company dancers 
Cast A+D 
11:00-12:30 – Run- through - ACT I  
12:30-14:30 - Run- through - ACT II 

August 13 Tuesday Studio run-through w/ company dancers 
10:00-12:30 - Cast A+D (ACT I) 
12:30-13:30 - Cast A+D (ACT II) 
 
14:00-16:30 - Cast B+C (ACT I) 
16:00-17:00 - Cast B+C (ACT II) 

 



 

 

August 14 
 

Wednesday Rehearsal on stage (CAST A+D) 

Grand Theatre, 

HKCC 

14:30-19:00 ACT I 

16:00-19:00 ACT II 

Rehearsal on stage (CAST B+C) 

17:00-21:30 ACT I 

18:30-21:30 ACT II 

August 15 Thursday Technical Rehearsal on stage (CAST B+C) 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

Dress Rehearsal on stage (CAST A) 

18:30 Call Time 

22:30 Pick Up time 

August 15 Friday Technical Rehearsal on stage (CAST D) 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

 

Perfromance In Hong Kong Cultural Centre 
August 
16-18 

Friday-
Sunday 

Performances # 1,3,5 

Grand Theatre, 
HKCC 

18:30 Call Time 

22:30 Pick Up time 

Performances #2, 4 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

August 20 Tuesday Studio run-through w/ company dancers 
10:00-12:30 - Cast A+D (ACT I) 
12:30-13:30 - Cast A+D (ACT II) 
 
14:00-16:30 - Cast B+C (ACT I) 
16:00-17:00 - Cast B+C (ACT II) 

GR 3, 8/F., HKCC 

August 21 Wednesday Rehearsal on stage (CAST A+D) 

Auditorium,  
STTH 

14:30-19:00 ACT I 

16:00-19:00 ACT II 

Rehearsal on stage (CAST B+C) 

17:00-21:30 ACT I 

18:30-21:30 ACT II 

August 22 Thursday Technical Rehearsal on stage (CAST B+C) 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

Dress Rehearsal on stage (CAST A) 

18:30 Call Time 

22:30 Pick Up time 

August 23 Friday Technical Rehearsal on stage (CAST D) 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

 

Perfromance In Sha Tin Town Hall 
August 
23-25 

Friday-
Sunday 

Performances # 6, 8, 10 

Auditorium, 
STTH 

18:30 Call Time 

22:30 Pick Up time 

Performances #7, 9 

13:30 Call Time 

17:30 Pick Up time 

 

 The rehearsal schedule is subject to change, and you will be informed if there are any changes in 
the schedule. 

 The number of performances in which your child will participate will be determined by the Artistic 
Director or his delegates in due time.   


